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Camp Creek Seminole Invitational

Team

Clemson
Wake Forest
Duke

Florida State
North Carolina
Notre Dame
Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech
Louisville
Virginia

Camp Creek Golf Club
Watersound, FL
Championship

Dates: Jan 17 - Jan 19

276
282
283
285
288
291
293
294
295
298
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
5
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33

T45

Camp Creek Seminole Invitational

Camp Creek Golf Club
Watersound, FL
Championship
Dates: Jan 17 - Jan 19

Player

Jacob Bridgeman
Cole Anderson *

Parker Gillam
Mark Power
Peter Fountain
Kyle Cottam
Colby Patton
Evan Katz
John Pak
Hugh O'Hare *

Dougie Ergood *

Taichi Kho

Adrien Pendaries

lan Siebers
Greyson Porter
Luka Karaulic

Mark Lawrence, Jr.

Ryan Gerard
Andrew O'Leary
Jimmy Zheng
Pietro Bovari

Vincent Norrman

Daniel Azallion
Will Dickson
Fulton Smith *

Matthias Schmid

Jiri Zuska
Zack Gordon *
Connor Futrell
Brett Roberts

Connor Johnson, Jr.
Cameron Moore *

Turk Pettit

William Nottingham

Austin Hitt
Austin Greaser
Tucker Clark

Angelo Marcon *

Jimmie Massie

Andrew Orischak

Ben Smith *
Andy Mao
Alex Fitzpatrick

Michael Brennan

Ryan Smith

Team

Clemson
Florida State
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
North Carolina
Clemson
Clemson
Duke

Florida State
Louisville
North Carolina
Notre Dame
Duke

Duke

Florida State
Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Notre Dame
Duke

Virginia
Florida State
Virginia Tech
Georgia Tech
Wake Forest
Louisville
Louisville
Clemson
Florida State
Florida State
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Clemson
Clemson
North Carolina
North Carolina
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Virginia
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Wake Forest
Wake Forest

North Carolina

64
67
67
67
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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73
73
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74
74
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Start

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T52
T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T56

59
60

Player

Palmer Jackson

Davis Chatfield

Trevor Johnson

Connor Howe
John Murphy
Eric Bae
Steven DiLisio
Chris Fosdick

Connor Burgess

Devin Morley
Qiwen Wong *

Grayson Wotnosky *
Drew Brockwell
Bartley Forrester
George Duangmanee

Camp Creek Seminole Invitational

Camp Creek Golf Club
Watersound, FL
Championship
Dates: Jan 17 - Jan 19

Team

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Louisville
Georgia Tech
Louisville
Wake Forest
Duke

Virginia
Virginia Tech
Louisville
Duke

Virginia
Virginia Tech
Georgia Tech
Virginia

75
75
75
76
76
76
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
84

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+12



Camp Creek Seminole Invitational
Camp Creek Golf Club

Watersound, FL
Championship

Dates: Jan 17 - Jan 19

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Clemson 276 276
1 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 64 64
T6 Colby Patton (4) 69 69
T6 Kyle Cottam (5) 69 69
T33 William Nottingham (2) 74 74
T33 Turk Pettit (3) 74 74
2 Wake Forest 282 282
T2 Parker Gillam (3) 67 67
T2 Mark Power (4) 67 67
T33 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 74 74
T33 Michael Brennan (5) 74 74
T49 Eric Bae (1) 76 76
3 283 283
T6 Evan Katz (1) 69 69
T13 lan Siebers (2) 71 71
T13 Adrien Pendaries (3) 7 71
T18 Jimmy Zheng (5) 72 72
T52 Steven Dilisio (4) 78 78
4 Florida State 285 285
T6 John Pak (2) 69 69
T13 Greyson Porter (3) 71 71
T18 Vincent Norrman (1) 72 72
T28 Brett Roberts (4) 73 73
T28 Connor Futrell (5) 73 73
5 North Carolina 288 288
5 Peter Fountain (4) 68 68
T18 Ryan Gerard (2) 72 72
T33 Austin Hitt (1) 74 74
T33 Austin Greaser (3) 74 74
T45 Ryan Smith (5) 75 75
6 Notre Dame 291 291
T Taichi Kho (3) 70 70
T18 Andrew O'Leary (4) 72 72
T33 Tucker Clark (5) 74 74
T45 Davis Chatfield (1) 75 75
T45 Palmer Jackson (2) 75 75
7 Georgia Tech 293 293
T13 Luka Karaulic (4) 71 7
T18 Will Dickson (1) 72 72
733 Andy Mao (2) 74 74
T49 Connor Howe (3) 76 76
59 Bartley Forrester (5) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Virginia Tech 294 294
T13 Mark Lawrence, Jr. (1) 71 71
T18 Daniel Azallion (5) 72 72
T28 Connor Johnson, Jr. (4) 73 73
T52 Connor Burgess (2) 78 78
T56 Drew Brockwell (3) 79 79
9 Louisville 295 295
T18 Matthias Schmid (2) 72 72
T18 Jiri Zuska (3) 72 72
T45 Trevor Johnson (4) 75 75
T49 John Murphy (1) 76 76
T52 Devin Morley (5) 78 78
10 Virginia 298 298
T18 Pietro Bovari (4) 72 72
T33 Andrew Orischak (1) 74 74
T33 Jimmie Massie (5) 74 74
T52 Chris Fosdick (3) 78 78
60 George Duangmanee (2) 84 84
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T2 Cole Anderson (Florida State ) 67 67
T6 Hugh O'Hare (Louisville) 69 69
T Dougie Ergood (North Carolina) 70 70
T18 Fulton Smith (Wake Forest) 72 72
T28 Cameron Moore (Virginia Tech) 73 73
T28 Zack Gordon (Clemson) 73 73
T33 Ben Smith (Georgia Tech) 74 74
T33 Angelo Marcon (Notre Dame) 74 74
T56 Grayson Wotnosky (Virginia) 79 79
T56 Qiwen Wong (Duke) 79 79

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Camp Creek Seminole Invitational

Camp Creek Golf Club
Watersound, FL
Championship
Dates: Jan 17 - Jan 19

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
D. Azallion VT 225 -3 J. Bridgeman CLEM 370 -3 T. Kho ND 4.00
J. Bridgeman CLEM 250 -2 M. Schmid UL 3.80 -2 W. Dickson GT 4.25
H. O'Hare UL 275 -1 P. Gillam WFU 3.80 -2 J. Massie UVA 425
D. Ergood UNC 275 A1 C. Anderson FSU 3.80 -2 P. Gillam WFU 4.25
A. O'Leary ND 275 -1 M. Power WFU 380 -2 G. Porter FSU 425
K. Cottam CLEM 2.75 -1 C. Patton CLEM 3.80 -2 J. Bridgeman CLEM 4.25
E. Katz DUKE 275 -1 E. Katz DUKE 3.80 -2 P. Bovari UVA 425
J. Massie UVA 275 A1 J. Pak FSU 3.80 -2 A. Marcon ND 4.25
C. Anderson FSU 275 -1 K. Cottam CLEM 390 -1 P. Fountain UNC 4.25
M. Power WFU 275 -1 R. Gerard UNC 390 -1 V. Norrman FSU 4.25
P. Fountain UNC 275 -1 M. Lawrence, Jr. VT 390 -1 |. Siebers DUKE 4.25
C. Futrell FSU 275 A1 H. O'Hare UL 390 -1 J. Zheng DUKE 4.25
B. Roberts FSU 3.00 E J. Zuska UL 400 E D. Azallion VT 4.50
I. Siebers DUKE 3.00 E C. Moore VT 400 E M. Brennan  WFU 4.50
J. Zheng DUKE 3.00 E Z. Gordon CLEM 4.00 E C. Anderson FSU  4.50
P. Jackson ND 3.00 E D. Ergood UNC 400 E M. Power WFU 4.50
A. Marcon ND 3.00 E L. Karaulic GT 400 E F. Smith WFU 4.50
W. Dickson GT 3.00 E T. Clark ND 400 E A. Mao GT 4.50
D. Chatfield ND 3.00 E P. Fountain UNC 400 E A. Pendaries DUKE 4.50
J. Pak FSU 3.00 E B. Smith GT 400 E Q. Wong DUKE 4.50
A. Pendaries DUKE 3.00 E A. Pendaries DUKE 4.10 +1 J. Zuska UL 4.50
T. Pettit CLEM 3.00 E G. Porter FSU 410 +1 C. Moore VT 4.75
Eagles Birdies Pars
C. Patton CLEM 1 |M. Power WFU 7 |T. Pettit CLEM
D. Chatfield ND 1 |J. Bridgeman CLEM 6 |R. Gerard UNC
P. Gillam WFU 1 |D. Azallion VT 6 |J.Pak FSU
C. Moore VT 1 |C. Anderson FSU 6 |M. Lawrence, Jr. VT
J. Bridgeman CLEM 1 |A. Marcon ND 5 |B. Roberts FSU
P. Fountain UNC 1 |J. Zheng DUKE 5 |P. Gillam WFU
M. Brennan WFU 1 |D. Ergood UNC 5 |B. Smith GT
|. Siebers DUKE 1 |T.Kho ND 5 |E.Katz DUKE
K. Cottam CLEM 5 |A. Pendaries DUKE
W. Dickson GT 5 |H. O'Hare UL
J. Massie UVA 5 |M. Brennan WFU
J. Zuska UL 5 |C. Futrell FSU
C. Johnson, Jr. VT 4 |T. Clark ND
C. Moore VT 4 |V. Norrman FSU
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4 |A. Greaser UNC
M. Schmid UL 4 |A. O'Leary ND
H. O'Hare UL 4 |L. Karaulic GT
J. Murphy UL 4 |W. Nottingham CLEM
G. Porter FSU 4 |K. Cottam CLEM
C. Patton CLEM 4 |A. Mao GT
A. Orischak UVA 4 |J. Bridgeman CLEM
E. Katz DUKE 4 |Z. Gordon CLEM
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